
Day April May June July
Working 
Day 20 25 - 23

1 Sat Mon Unit Test- 1 Thu Sat
2 Sun. Tue Fri Sun.
3 Mon Wed Sat Mon
4 Tue Mahavir Jayanti Thu Sun. Kabir Jayanti Tue
5 Wed Fri Mon Wed
6 Thu Sat Tue Thu
7 Fri Good Friday Sun. Wed Fri

8 Sat Nabha Dass Jayanti Mon Thu Sat

9 Sun. Tue Fri Sun.
10 Mon Wed Sat Mon
11 Tue Thu Sun. Tue
12 Wed Fri Mon Wed
13 Thu Sat Tue Thu

14 Fri Baisakhi/ Ambedkar 
Jayanti

Sun. Wed Fri

15 Sat Mon Thu Sat
16 Sun. Tue Fri Sun.
17 Mon Wed Sat Mon
18 Tue Thu Sun. Tue
19 Wed Fri Mon Wed
20 Thu Sat Tue Thu
21 Fri Sun. Wed Fri

22 Sat Id-Ul-
Fitr/Parshuram Jyanti

Mon Thu Sat Unit Test- 2

23 Sun. Tue Martyrdom day 
Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji

Fri Sun.

24 Mon Wed Sat Mon
25 Tue Thu Sun. Tue
26 Wed Fri Mon Wed
27 Thu Sat Tue Thu
28 Fri Sun. Wed Fri
29 Sat Mon Thu Bakrid Sat
30 Sun Tue Fri Sun.

31 Wed
Mon Martyrdom Day 
of Shahid Udham Singh 
Ji
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YEAR CALENDAR 2023-2024



Day August September October November
Working 
Day 24 24 22 21

1 Tue Fri Sun. Wed Karwa Chauth

2 Wed Sat Mon Gandhi Jayanti Thu Unit Test- 3
3 Thu Sun. Tue Fri
4 Fri Mon Wed Sat 
5 Sat Tue Thu Sun.
6 Sun. Wed Fri Mon
7 Mon Thu Janamashtmi Sat Tue
8 Tue Fri Sun. Wed
9 Wed Sat Mon Thu
10 Thu Sun. Tue Fri
11 Fri Mon Wed Sat Chotti  Diwali 

12 Sat Tue Thu Sun. Diwali

13 Sun. Wed Fri Mon Vishvakarma Day

14 Mon Thu Exam (Term-1) Sat Tue Bhai Dooj

15 Tue Independence Day Fri Exam Sun. Agarsen Jayanti Wed

16 Wed Sat Exam Mon Thu
17 Thu Sun. Tue Fri
18 Fri Mon Exam Wed Sat 
19 Sat Tue Thu Sun.
20 Sun. Wed Exam Fri Mon
21 Mon Thu Sat Tue
22 Tue Fri Exam Sun. Wed
23 Wed Sat Mon Thu
24 Thu Sun. Tue Dussehra Fri
25 Fri Mon Exam Wed Sat 
26 Sat Tue Thu Sun.

27 Sun. Wed Exam Fri Mon Guru Nanak’s 
Jayanti

28 Mon Thu Sat Valmiki Jayanti Tue
29 Tue Fri Exam Sun. Wed

30 Wed Raksha Bandhan Sat Mon Thu

31 Thu Tue
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Day December January February March
Working 
Day 19 22 23

1 Fri Mon New Year Day Thu Fri
2 Sat Tue Fri Sat
3 Sun. Wed Sat Sun.
4 Mon Thu Sun. Mon Exam
5 Tue Fri Mon Tue
6 Wed Sat Tue Wed
7 Thu Sun. Wed Thu
8 Fri Mon Thu Fri Maha Shivratri

9 Sat Tue Fri Sat
10 Sun. Wed Sat Sun.
11 Mon Thu Sun. Mon
12 Tue Fri Mon Tue
13 Wed Sat Lohri Tue Wed

14 Thu Sun. Makar Sankranti Wed Thu

15 Fri Unit Test- 4 Mon Thu Exam (Term-2) Fri

16 Sat Tue Fri Exam Sat

17 Sun. Martyrdom Day 
Guru Teg Bahadur Ji

Wed Sat Exam Sun.

18 Mon Thu Sun. Mon 
19 Tue Fri Mon Exam Tue
20 Wed Sat Tue Wed
21 Thu Sun. Wed Exam Thu
22 Fri Mon Thu Fri

23 Sat Tue Fri Exam Sat Martyrdom Day of 
S. Bhagat Singh Ji

24 Sun. Wed Sat Birthday of Guru 
Ravi Dass Ji

Sun.

25 Mon Christmas 
Day/Winter Break

Thu Sun. Mon Holi

26 Tue Fri Republic Day Mon Exam Tue
27 Wed Sat Tue Wed
28 Thu Sun. Wed Exam Thu
29 Fri Mon Thu Fri
30 Sat Tue Sat 
31 Sun Wed Sun

YEAR CALENDAR 2023-2024
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S. No. Name of the Festival Date Day

1 Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday
2 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday
3 Nabha Dass Jayanti 08.04.2023 Saturday
4 Baisakhi/Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 Friday
5  Id-Ul-Fitr/ Parshuram Jayanti 22.04.2023 Saturday
6 Martyrdom day Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji 23.05.2023 Tuesday
7 Kabir Jyanti 04.06.2023 Sunday
8 Bakrid 29.06.2023 Thursday
9 Martyrdom Day of Shahid Udham Singh Ji 31.07.2023 Monday

10 Independence day 15.08.2023 Tuesday
11 Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday
12 Janamashtami 07.09.2023 Thursday
13 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday
14  Agarsen Jayanti 15.10.2023 Sunday
15 Dussehra 24.10.2023 Tuesday
16 Valmik Jyanti 28.10.2023 Saturday
17 Karwa Chauth 01.11.2023 Wednesday
18 Chotti Diwali 11.11.2023 Saturday
19 Diwali 12.11.2023 Sunday
20 Vishkarma Day 13.11.2023 Monday
21 Bhai Dooj 14.11.2023 Tuesday
22 Parkash Guru Purab of Guru Nanak Dev Ji 27.11.2023 Monday
23 Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur ji 17.12.2023 Sunday
24 Christmas Day 25.12.2023 Monday
25 New Year Day 01.01.2024 Monday
26 Lohri 13.01.2024 Saturday
27 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2024 Sunday
28 Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday
29 Birthday of Guru Ravi Dass Ji 24.02.2024 Saturday
30 Maha Shivratri 08.03.2024 Friday
31 Martyrdom Day of S. Bhagat Singh Ji 23.03.2024 Saturday
32 Holi 25.03.2024 Monday
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